Listing No: BBF-1133-00114

*May Qualify For Visa*®

*Confidential Pictures Available*

Category Marine Related
Detail Jet Ski/WR Rental
County Miami-Dade
State/Prov Florida

Country USA

SIC

Price
Down
Disc Earn
Sales

4499
120,000
120,000
0
0

This is a fantastic chance to own a turnkey business in the jetcar and jetski industry. It comes with a complete setup, including a
website and Instagram presence. This unique venture offers huge potential for growth—there's really no limit to what you can

achieve.

With Florida's vibrant lifestyle and perfect weather for jetcar and jetski activities, this is the ideal location for this type of
business. It's a niche market with exciting investment prospects, making it a great opportunity for an entrepreneur looking to
dive into a profitable and thrilling industry.

Reason for Sale
General Location
Organization Type

Non Compete
Operating dys/hrs
Skills/Licenses
Business is

New Venture
miami
Sole Proprietorship

Hours Owner Works: 0

Years Established: 2 Years Owned: 2 Emp FT: 0 Emp PT: 0 Mgrs: 0
Miles: 5 Years: 5 Weeks Training: 2 Cost: 0

on demand
Boating License

Relocatable: Y Home Based: N Franchise: N Lender P/Q: N

Data Source
Year (Cash Flow)
Gross Revenue
Cost of Goods
Gross Profit
Expenses

Net

Owner Salary
Benefits

Interest Expense
Depreciation
Other
Discretionary Earnings

Sale of Assets
2023 (N)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Accounts Rec
Inventory
FF&E
Leasehold

0 N*
170,000 Y*
0 N*
0 N*

Real Estate

Total Assets

0 N*
0 N*
170,000 Y*

*Included?

Lease/Month: 800
Terms and Options:

Square Footage:
Every six months

Building Type:

Expiration Date:

5/5/2024

Loan/Assumable
Loan/Seller
Loan/Other

- Amt;: 0
- Amt: 0
- Amt: 0

Mos:
Mos:
Mos:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0 Rate:
0 Rate:
0 Rate:

0.00
0.00
0.00

Mo Pmt:
Mo Pmt:
Mo Pmt:

SOPHIE CHATONET
ASSOCIATE

THE KEYES COMPANY
2121 SW 3RD AVE
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33129
USA

Office:

Agent Direct:
Fax:

Cell:

Email:

Home Page:

(561) 405-4960

(772) 333-5024
sophiechatonet@keyes.com
www.keyes.com

The seller provides all data and financial information on this business for informational purposes only. The broker does not warrant the above information and advises the
buyer to seek professional advice when purchasing a business. This offering by the seller is subject to change or withdrawal without notice. This information sheet has been
prepared on a confidential basis exclusively for:

sophie

BBF-8703311



